HAND TOOLS & MECHANIC TOOLS
G
G108  เครื่องมือช่าง
   Capacity 55-175mm, throat clearance 165mm
designed for use on    Multi-Valve Petrol and diesel
engines with deep Seated valves.
  Collet release adapters:
  Restricted access adapter, 25mm, 30mm
 Suitable for general use on a wide
  Range of OHC, OHV, and CVH engines. Universal
  model with unique
  Dual cam-action, parallel lift,
  and Automatic locking.
  reversible Jaw/Adaptor.
Valve spring compressor
ซีแคลมป์กดสปริงวาล์ว
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-62107 62107 1650
Valve spring compressor
ซีแคลมป์กดสปริงวาล์ว
Valve spring compressor
ซีแคลมป์กดสปริงวาล์ว
  For small and medium engines.
  Jaw opening 68-130mm, Throat clearance 150mm.
   For multi-valve petrol and diesel engines, specially
  designed for diffiffiicult access and deep-seated
  multi-valve cylinder heads.
  Jaw opening 45-145mm, Throat clearance 240mm.
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-62103 62103 1220
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-62104 62104 2650
Valve spring compressor
ชุดซีแคลมป์กดสปริงวาล์ว
Valve spring compressor
ซีแคลมป์กดสปริงวาล์ว
 Universal overhead cam Applying for most popular
cars engines, including AUDI, CHRYSLER,
INFINITI, HONDA, HYUNDAI, LEXUS,
MAZDA, MITSUBISHI, NISSAN,
PORSCHE, SATURN,TOYOTA,
VOLVO and VOLKSWAGEN.
   Compresses overhead valve springs with
  rocker arm studs.
  This tool can be used with the head either
  on or off the engine.
 Jaws adjust to ffiit most overhead valve engines.
  Adjustable handle allows for clearance in tight areas.
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-62105 62105 3500
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-62106 62106 740
Valve spring compressor
ซีแคลมป์กดสปริงวาล์ว
  For overhead cam engines, specially
  designed for O.H.C. engines.
  Jaw opening 60-155mm,
  Throat clearance 150mm.
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-62102 62102 1630